[image: image1.png]
[image: image2.png]NAS 9-19100
Mod 175

The purpose of this modification is to recognize earned award fee for the evaluation period October 1,
2000 through March 31, 2001.

Award Fee Available for this period: $4,612,227
Award Fee Earned: $4,012,638
Less Provisional Fee Payment: $1,697,281.80
Total Amount to be Paid to Contractor: $2,315,356.20

The above amount will be paid to the contractor based on this modification. The contractor is not to submit
a voucher for the earned award fee.




